
 

 

 “What is it really all about?” 
Is it about delivering a good service? 

Is it about cutting the size of the Council workforce? 

Will it affect my Pay ? 

Will it affect my Pension? 

Will if affect my Annual leave? 

Will it affect my Job security ? 

Will it affect my Career progression?  

Will it affect my Sick leave ? 

ANSWER  
“Yes it is about ALL of the above!” 

“What are you going to do about it?” 
“Pack a lunch and come along to the meetings!”  

What Future for Barnet staff ? 

Printed and published by Barnet UNISON 
Building 4, NLBP, Oakleigh Road South 
London, N11 1NP 
Telephone: (020) 8359 2088/2090  

Barnet House for all services 12–1.30 pm 

Thurs 16 October    Committee room 2  

Mon 17 November   Committee room 2  

Mon 1 December  Committee room 2  

NLBP meetings 12—1.30 pm 

All Services  

Wed 3 December  Training Room 4, Building 2  

FUTURE SHAPE UNISON MEETINGS  

IS YOUR JOB FOR SALE?  
What is the Future for your service? 

Have you been consulted? 
Do you care?  

Make sure you come along to the 
Barnet UNISON Future Shape meetings details of meetings  

Email: contactus@barnetunison.org.uk 

  
 
 
 
 

Mill Hill  
Depot  
every  
Friday 

in  
UNISON  
Office  
11– 1 
pm  

Environment & Planning Services 
Thu 18 September   Cavalier Room, Building 4  

Tue 14 October   Training Room 5, Building 2  

Wed 29 October   Cavalier Room, Building 4  

Tue 18 November   Cavalier Room, Building 4  

Resources and Corporate Governance  
Wed 24 September  Cavalier Room, Building 4 
Wed 15 October   Cavalier Room, Building 4  

Wed 5 November  Training Room 3, Building 2  

Wed 19 November   Training Room 5, Building 2  

Adults & Children’s Services  
Thurs 2 October  Training Room 5, Building 2  

Wed 22 October   Cavalier Room, Building 4  

Thu 13 November   Cavalier Room, Building 4  

Wed 26 November  Grampians, Building 4  

mailto:contactus@barnetunison.org.uk�
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